
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 60 CRISTINA DURAN CALLEJA 15' 43'' POLITECNICA 0,000
2 17 LAURA BENGURIA PUEBLA 16' 12'' ALCALA 1,957
3 175 VIOLETA COBO GALLARDO 16' 24'' AUTONOMA 3,363
4 171 SELENA ARIAS DEL REAL 16' 37'' COMPLUTENSE 4,792
5 172 SONIA FONDEVILA CASTRO 16' 41'' COMPLUTENSE 5,924
6 130 ADRIANA CHARRY OSSA 16' 49'' COMPLUTENSE 7,198
7 78 ELENA MARTINEZ DEL VAL 16' 57'' COMPLUTENSE 8,462
8 107 MONICA TERRAZO FELIPE 17' 04'' COMPLUTENSE 9,693
9 136 ELENA CUADRILLERO GARCIA 17' 47'' POLITECNICA 12,132
10 111 ESTIBALIZ ETXABURU LEKUBE 18' 13'' COMPLUTENSE 14,000
11 166 CRISTINA SANTANA CAMPRUBI 18' 15'' POLITECNICA 15,066
12 137 SARA MORENO MORENO 18' 28'' POLITECNICA 16,495
13 151 ITZIAR LEDESMA LOBO 18' 50'' COMPLUTENSE 18,231
14 146 CATALINA GIRALDO SOTO 19' 08'' POLITECNICA 19,825
15 76 MARINA DIAZ MICHELENA 19' 13'' COMPLUTENSE 21,000
16 112 IRENE SEGURA GALLEGO 19' 40'' COMPLUTENSE 22,891
17 140 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 19' 51'' COMPLUTENSE 24,264
18 127 DIANA SANCHEZ PERALES 20' 10'' EUROPEA 25,891
19 259 NURIA FERRANDIZ DURAN 20' 15'' POLITECNICA 27,066
20 24 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 20' 55'' REY JUAN CARLOS 29,396
21 219 LAURA TEJEDOR FUENTES 21' 00'' COMPLUTENSE 30,561
22 93 ELENA PEREZ RAMO 21' 03'' COMPLUTENSE 31,660
23 157 SILVIA DE SIMONE EGIDO 21' 16'' COMPLUTENSE 33,099
24 110 VERENA BLUME SERRANO 22' 28'' COMPLUTENSE 36,495
25 181 ELSA RUIZ DE MEDINA HURTADO 23' 43'' COMPLUTENSE 40,000
26 169 ALICIA SALINAS TORRES 25' 28'' REY JUAN CARLOS 44,495
27 19 SILVIA MARIA MARTIN GOMEZ 25' 35'' COMPLUTENSE 45,726

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
4 171 SELENA ARIAS DEL REAL 16' 37'' COMPLUTENSE
5 172 SONIA FONDEVILA CASTRO 16' 41'' COMPLUTENSE
6 130 ADRIANA CHARRY OSSA 16' 49'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 60 CRISTINA DURAN CALLEJA 15' 43'' POLITECNICA
9 136 ELENA CUADRILLERO GARCIA 17' 47'' POLITECNICA
11 166 CRISTINA SANTANA CAMPRUBI 18' 15'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD RITMO
1 60 CRISTINA DURAN CALLEJA 15' 43'' POLITECNICA  3' 51''
2 17 LAURA BENGURIA PUEBLA 16' 12'' ALCALA  3' 59''
3 175 VIOLETA COBO GALLARDO 16' 24'' AUTONOMA  4' 02''
4 171 SELENA ARIAS DEL REAL 16' 37'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 05''
5 172 SONIA FONDEVILA CASTRO 16' 41'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 06''
6 130 ADRIANA CHARRY OSSA 16' 49'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 08''
7 78 ELENA MARTINEZ DEL VAL 16' 57'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 10''
8 107 MONICA TERRAZO FELIPE 17' 04'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 11''
9 36 ESTHER PALACIOS RUIZ 17' 15'' UNED  4' 14''
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10 136 ELENA CUADRILLERO GARCIA 17' 47'' POLITECNICA  4' 22''
11 111 ESTIBALIZ ETXABURU LEKUBE 18' 13'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 28''
12 166 CRISTINA SANTANA CAMPRUBI 18' 15'' POLITECNICA  4' 29''
13 137 SARA MORENO MORENO 18' 28'' POLITECNICA  4' 32''
14 151 ITZIAR LEDESMA LOBO 18' 50'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 37''
15 91 JULIA FERRERO GAGO 19' 03'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 41''
16 146 CATALINA GIRALDO SOTO 19' 08'' POLITECNICA  4' 42''
17 76 MARINA DIAZ MICHELENA 19' 13'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 43''
18 10 RAQUEL VAZQUEZ TAVARES 19' 21'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 45''
19 160 BELEN HURTADO SECADES 19' 28'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 47''
20 112 IRENE SEGURA GALLEGO 19' 40'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 50''
21 140 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 19' 51'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 52''
22 127 DIANA SANCHEZ PERALES 20' 10'' EUROPEA  4' 57''
23 259 NURIA FERRANDIZ DURAN 20' 15'' POLITECNICA  4' 58''
24 191 MARIA DEL CARMEN VARONA ARCHE 20' 18'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 59''
25 24 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 20' 55'' REY JUAN CARLOS  5' 08''
26 219 LAURA TEJEDOR FUENTES 21' 00'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 09''
27 93 ELENA PEREZ RAMO 21' 03'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 10''
28 157 SILVIA DE SIMONE EGIDO 21' 16'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 13''
29 44 PALOMA RUBIO GARCIA 21' 37'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 18''
30 41 MARIA LUISA MARTINEZ BARNUEVO 21' 47'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 21''
31 241 RUTH LOZA SANTAMARIA 21' 53'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 22''
32 42 MARIA CAPILLA LARA 21' 59'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 24''
33 53 ANGELA FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ 22' 26'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 31''
34 110 VERENA BLUME SERRANO 22' 28'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 31''
35 181 ELSA RUIZ DE MEDINA HURTADO 23' 43'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 49''
36 61 PATRICIA CUBERIA FERNANDEZ 23' 57'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 53''
37 83 ROSARIO GIL MATEO 24' 22'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 59''
38 67 LUCIA MARTINEZ ALVAREZ 24' 28'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 01''
39 25 MACARENA ROMERO LOPEZ 24' 54'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 07''
40 189 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 25' 25'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 15''
41 169 ALICIA SALINAS TORRES 25' 28'' REY JUAN CARLOS  6' 15''
42 19 SILVIA MARIA MARTIN GOMEZ 25' 35'' COMPLUTENSE  6' 17''
43 235 CRISTINA PRADA DEL RIO 26' 20'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 28''
44 186 LIDIA PRADA DEL RIO 26' 21'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 28''
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